Position

Housing/Neigh Svcs Director
Senior Program Manager
Senior Program Manager
Housing Specialist Il
Community Volunteer
Coordinator.

Management Analyst

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Administrative Secretary
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Housing Specialist |
Housing Assistant
H/Professional

Office Specialist Il
H/Professional

H/Technical Assistant

H/Technical Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Department

Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs
Housing-
Neighborhood Svcs

Total Wages

$159,222

$99,777

$96,623

$77,021

$74,124

$73,282

$72,212

$63.416

$55,334

$52,022

$43,410

$43,109

$38,682

$24,185

$13,071

$6,682

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$54,005

$37,624

$41,537

$26,567

$24,648

$31,611

$34,711

$28,615

$20,406

$26,218

$23,991

$1,617

$17,163

$6,433

$490

$251



