Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Housing/Neigh Svcs Director		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$159,222	\$54,005
Senior Program Manager		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$99,777	\$37,624
Senior Program Manager		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$96,623	\$41,537
Housing Specialist II		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$77,021	\$26,567
Community Volunteer Coordinator.		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$74,124	\$24,648
Management Analyst		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$73,282	\$31,611
Code Enforcement Officer II		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$72,212	\$34,711
Administrative Secretary		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$63,416	\$28,615
Code Enforcement Officer II		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$55,334	\$20,406
Housing Specialist I		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$52,022	\$26,218
Housing Assistant		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$43,410	\$23,991
H/Professional		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$43,109	\$1,617
Office Specialist II		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$38,682	\$17,163
H/Professional		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$24,185	\$6,433
H/Technical Assistant		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$13,071	\$490
H/Technical Assistant		Carlsbad	Housing- Neighborhood Svcs	\$6,682	\$251